APPLICATION AND CERTIFICATION FOR PAYMENT Ald DOCUMENT G702 PAGE ONE OF PAGES

TO OWNER: PROJECT: APPLICATION NO: THREE Distribution to:

Bourbon Co. Board of Education Bourban Co. Misc. Upgrades OWNER

Paris, KY Bid Package B X JARCHITECT
Middle Schoo! Improvements PERIOD TO: 10/03/2024 CONTRACTOR

FROM CONTRACTOR:
Momenturn Construction
1092 Duval Street Suite 130
Lexington, KY 40515
CONTRACT FOR:

VIA ARCHITECT:
RossTamang Architects, Inc,

PROJECT NO: 23303 BG 24-162

CONTRACT DATE:

CONTRACTOR'S APPLICATION FOR PAYMENT

Application is made for payment, as shown below, in connection with the Contract.

Continuation $Sheet, AIA Docament (7703, is attached.

1. ORIGINAL CONTRACT SUM $ 1,345.887.40
2. Net change by Change Orders 3 0.00
3, CONTRACTSUM TODATE{Eine | £2) H 1,349,887.40
4. TOTAL COMPELETED & STORED TO ] 363,275.40
DATE  (Column Gon G703)
5. RETAINAGE:
a. 10 % of Completed Work 3 316327.54
(Column D+ Eon G703}
b. % of Stored Material 3 0.00
(Column F on G703)
Total Retainage (Lines Sa+ 5bor
Total in Column I of G703) $ 36,327.54
6. TOTAL EARNED LESS RETAINAGE 3 326,947.86
{Line 4 Less Line 3 Total)
7. LESS PREVIOUS CERTIFICATES FOR
PAYMENT (Line 6 from prior Certificate) $ 189,229.50
8. CURRENT PAYMENT DAE 3 137,718.36
9, BALANCE TO FINISH, INCLUDING RETAINAGE 5 1,022,939.54
(Line 3 less Line 6)
CHANGE ORDER SUMMARY ADDITIONS DEDUCTIONS
Total changes approved
in previous months by Owner
Total approved this Month
TOTALS $0.00 20.00
NET CHANGES by Change Order $£0.00

The undersigned Contractor certifies that to the best ofthe Contractor’s knowledge,
information and belicf the Work covered by this Application for Payment has been
completed in accordance with the Contract Documents, that 21l amounts have been paid by
the Contractor for Work for which previous Certificates for Payment were issued and
payments received from the OQwaer, and that current payment shown herein is now due.

ASHLEY R WHITE
NOTARY PUBLIC
STATE AT LARGE - KENTUCKY

In accordance with the Contract Documents, based on on-site observations and the data
comprising the application, the Architect certifies to the Owner that to the best of the
Azchitect’s knowledge, information and belief the Work has progressed as indicated,

the quality of the Work is in accordance with the Centract Documents, and the Contractor
is entitled to payment of the AMOUNT CERTIFIED.

AMOUNT CERTIFIED .. ........ 3

(Attach explanation if amount certified differs fromthe amount applied. Initial all figures on this
Application and onthe Continuation Sheet that are changed to conformwith the amount certified.)
ARCHITECT: RossTarrant Architects, Tnc,

By: Date:

This Certificate is not negotiable. The AMOUNT CERFIFIED is payable only to the
Contractor named herein. Issuance, payment and accepiance ol payment are without

prejudice to any rights of the Owner or Contractor under this Contract.

AlA DOCUMENT G2 - APPUCATICN AND CERTIFICATION FOR PAYMENT - 1802 EDITION - AfA - &1
Users may cbiain validation of this documernt by requesting a completed AlA Document D401 - Certification of Document’s Authenticity from the Licensee.

THE AMERICAN INSTITUTE OF ARCHITECTS, 1738 NEW YORKC AVE., NW., WASHINGTON, OC 20006-5202



CONTINUATION SHEET AIA DOCUMENT G703 PAGE OF PAGES

AlA Document (3702, APPLICATION AND CERTIFICATION FOR PAYMENT, containing APPLICATION NG: THREE

Contrsctor's signed certification is attached. APPLICATION DATE: 10/03/24

In tabulations below, amounts are stated to the nearest dollar. PERIOD TO: 10/03/24

Use Column I on Contracts where variable retainage for line items may apply. ARCHITECT'S PROJECT NQ: 23033-BG 24-162

A B C 3] E F G H 1
ITEM DESCRIPTION OF WORK SCHEDULED WORK COMPLETED MATERIALS TOTAL % BALANCE RETAINAGE
NO. VALUE FROM PREVIOUS THIS PERIOD PRESENTLY COMPLETED {(G+=Cy TO FINISH ({F VARIABLE
APPLICATION STORED AND STORED (€-6) RATE)}
{(D+E) (NOT IN TODATE
D ORE) D+E+

Bonds $30,000.00 $30,000.00 $30,000.00 100,00%4 $3.600.00
General Conditions $58,000.00 $20,150.00 $8,500.00 $28,650.00 %L, $29350.00 $2,865.00
Project Management $27,230.00 $9,500.00 $4,250.00 $13.750.00 ({5"5.55% $13.480.00 $1,375.00
Superintendent $50,890.00 $14,000.00 $9,000.00 $23 000,00 C4520%  $27,890.00 £2,300.00
Permit & Licensing $3,800.00 $3,800.00 $3,800.00 100.00%3 $380.00
Submittals/Shop Drawings/Sampies $10,800.00 $6,3006.00 $2.000.00 $8.300.00 76 .85% v/ $2,500.00 $830.00
Temp Telephone £2.205.00 $455.00 $420.00 $875.00 39.68% $1,330.00 $87.50
Temp Toilet $£5.005.00 $800.00 $1,000.00 $1,800.00 1596% $3,205.00 $180.00
Field Office/Storage $8.200.00 $2.,050.00 $1.300.00 $3,350.00 40.85% $4,850.00 $335.00
Office Supplies $2,500.00 $950.00 $175.00 $1,325.00 53.00% 51,175.00 $132.50
Temp. Construction Fence $6,100.00 $4,350.00 $800.00 $5,150.00 84.43% $950.00 $515.00
Temp. Safety Protection $9,700.00 $2,0060.00 $1,850.00 $3 850.00 39.69% $5.850.00 $385.00
Eguipment Rentals $10,400.00 $2,500.00 $2.000.00 $4 500.00 4327% $5,900.00 $450.00
Small Tools & Accessories $5,450.00 51,000.00 $1,100.00 $2,100.00 38.53% $3.350.00 $216.00
Equipment Maintenance $4,700.00 $500.00 $1,050.00 $1,550.00 3298% $3.150.00 $155.00
Travel Expense $15,700.00 $2,500.00 $3,500.00 3£6.000.00 38.22% $9.700.00 $600.00
Dumpster (Garbage Disposal) £8,600.00 $2.300.00 $1,200.00 $3,500.00 40.,70% $5.100.00 $350.00
Site Layout & Surveying $6,780.00 $3,000.00 $875.00 $3,875.00 57.15% $2,905.00 $387.50
Cleaning/Final Cleaning $5,860.00 $5,860.00 $0.00
Speciai Inspections/Concrete & Grout $9.300.00 $i.800.00 $2,000.00 $3,800.00 40.86% $5,500.00 $380,00
ALLOWANCE: 100 cuyds. Soil/add DGA 26,500.00 $6,500.00 $0.00
Frosion Control Material $3,200.00 $2.600.00 $2,600.00 81.25% $600.00 $260.00
LFrosion Control Labor $10,440.00 $9,000.00 $9.000.00 86.21% $1,440.00 $900.00
Storm Drain Material $3,480.00 $3,480.00 $3.480.00 136.00% {50.00) $348.00
Storm Drain Labor $10.440.00 $10,440.00 $0.00

AlA DOCUMENT G703 - CONTINUATION SHEET FOR G702 - 1032 EDITION - AlA - @1902
THE AMERICAN INSTITUTE OF ARCHITECTS, 1735 NEW YORK AVENUE, N.W. WASHINGTON, D.C. 200065212 G703-1992



CONTINUATION SHEET

A4 DOCUMENT G703 PAGE OF PAGES

ATA Document G702, APPLICATION AND CERTIFICATION FOR PAYMENT, containing APPLICATION NO: THREE

Contractor's signed certification is attached. APPLICATION DATE: 10/03/24

In tabulations below, amounts are stated to the nearest dollar, PERIOD TO: 16/03/24

Use Column 1 on Contracts where variable retainage for line items may apply. ARCHITECT'S PROJECT NO: 23033-BG 24-162

A B C D i E F G H I
ITEM DESCRIPTION OF WORK SCHEDULED WORK COMPLETED MATERIALS TOTAL % BALANCE RETAINAGE
NO. VALUE FROM PREVICUS THIS PERIOD PRESENTLY COMPLETED (G+Cy T FINISH {IF VARIABLE
APPLICATION STORED AND STORED -G} RATE)
D+ E) (NOT IN TO DATE
D ORE} {D+E+F)

Site Demolition Labor $21,700.60 $17.500.00 $17,500.00 80.65% $4,200.00 $1,750.00 '
Site Grading Labor $36,540.00 $20,000.00 $20.0600.00 54.73% $16,540.00 $2.000.00
Asphalt Patching Material $3,480.00 $3,480.00 $0.00
Asphalt Patching Labor $6,380.00 $6,380.00 £0.00
Chain Link Fencing Labor $£30,160.00 $20,000.00 $20,000.00 6631% $10,160.00 52,000.00
Chain Link Fecing Accessories {(NON DPQ $7.000.00 $4,800.60 $4,300.00 68.57% $2,200.00 5480.00
Omamental Gates Labor $7,000.00 $7,000.00 $0.00
ADA Detectable Warning Pads $1,200.00 $1,200.060 $0.00
Seeding & Soddin $9.860.00 $2,000.00 $2,000.00 20.28% $7,860.00 $200.00

m o
Concrete Footers Labor

$37,550.00 £37,550.00 $0.00
Conerete Sidewalks Labor $34,000.00 $16,000.00 $16,000.00 47.06% $18.000.00 $1,600.00
Concrete Paving Labor $18.400.00 $5,000.00 $5,000.00 27.17% £13.400.00 $500.00
Concrete Stab On Grade Labor $13.220.40 $13.22040 $13.220.40 100.00% $1,322 04
Concrete Freezer Beam, Curb, & Slab Labor $19,400.00 $£19.4060.00 $0.00
Concrete Stone Materials {NON DPO) $10.000.00 $2.000.00 £2.000.060 20.00% $8.000.00 $200.00

Concrete Accessories (NON DPO

$18,000.60

$7.500.00

57,500.00

4].67%

$10,500.00 3750.00

Rough Carpentry Materials

$5,500.00

SORTY
Mobilization/Demobilization $5.200.00 $5,200.00 $0.00
CMU Eabor $29.,000.00 $18.000.00 $18,000.00 62.07% $11,600.00 $1,800.00
CMU Grout Labor $5,800.00 $2,000.00 $2,000.00 34.48% 33,800.00 5200.00
Brick Veneer Labor $19,720.00 319,720.00 30.00
CMU & Brick Miscellaneous Materials $3,000.00 $1,650.00 $1,650.00 55.00% 31,350.00 $165.00
Fquipment $11,600.00 56,500.00 $6,500.00 56.03% $5,100.00 $650.00
CMLU Reinforcing Bar Material $4,500.00 $4,500.00 $4,500.00 130.00% $4350.00

$5,500.00

AlA DOCUMENT G703 - CONTINUATION SHEET FOR G702 - 992 EDITION - AtA - $1502

THE AMERICAN INSTITUTE OF ARCHITECTS, 1735 NEW YORK AVENUE, NW. WASHINGTON, D.C, 20006-5232

G703-1992



CONTINUATION SHEET AIA DOCUMENT G703 PAGE OF PAGES

AlA Document G702, APPLICATION AND CERTIFICATION FOR PAYMENT, containing APPLICATION NO: THRER
Contractor's signed certification is attached. APPLICATION DATE: 10/03/24
In tabulations below, amounts are stated to the nearest dollar. PERIOD TO: 10/03/24
Use Column I on Contracts where variable retainage for line items may apply. ARCHITECT'S PROJECT NO: 23033-BG 24-1862
A B c D i E ¥ G H I
ITEM DESCRIPTION OF WORK SCHEDULED WORK COMPLETED MATERIALS TOTAL % BALANCE RETAINAGE
NO. VALUE FROM PREVIOUS THIS PERIOD PRESENTLY COMPLETER (G+O) TO FINISH {(IF VARIABLE
APPLICATION STORED AND STORED (o)) RATE)
(D+E) (NOT IN TO DATE
D ORE) (D+E+F)

Damproofing Material $1,200.00 $1,200.00

Damproofing Labor $3,300.00 $£3,300.00
Joint Sealants Material $850.00 $850.00
Joint Seal Lab $3,650.00 $3,650.00

Doors, Frames, & Hardware Labor 35400.00 $2.000.00 $2.,000.00 $3,400.00
Access Doors $600.00 5600.00

Metal Stud Framing Labor $5,500.00 $5,500.00 $0.00
Gypsum Hang & Finish Labor $7.700.00 $7,760.00 $0.00
Acoustical Ceiling Labor $3.300.00 $3.300.00 $0.00
Resilient Wall Base Labor $1,500.00 $1,500.00 50.00
Resilient Wail Base Material $700.00 $700.00 $0.00°
Painting Material $4,000.00 $4,000.00 $0.60

Painting Labor $9,900.00 $9.900.00 $0.00
eipities

Signage Labor $180.00 $180.00
Toilet Partitions Labor $3.600.00 $3,600.00
Toilet Accessories Labor $3,600.00 $3.600.00
Canopy Shop Drawings/Submittals $5,775.00 $35,775.00
Canopy Engineer Calculations $2.500.00 $2,500.00

Eab

$55233.00 $55,233.00

AIA DOCUMENT G705 - CONTINUATION SHEET FOR G702 - 1982 EDITION - AfA - ©1882
THE AMERIGAN INSTITUTE OF ARCHITECTS, 1735 NEW YORK AVENUE, N.W. WASHINGTON, D.C. 200065232 G703-1992



CONTINUATION SHEET

AI4A DOCUMENT G703 PAGE OF PAGES

AIA Document G702, APPLICATION AND CERTIFICATION FOR PAYMENT, containing APPLICATION NO: THREE

Contractor's signed certification is attached. APPLICATION DATE: 10/03/24

In tabulations below, amounts are stated to the nearest doliar, PERIOD TO: 10/03/24

Use Colummn Fon Contracts where variable retainage for line items may apply. ARCHITECT'S PROJECT NO: 23033-BG 24-162

A B C D ] E F g H I
ITEM DESCRIPTION OF WORK SCHEDULED WORK COMPLETED MATERIALS TOTAL ¥ BALANCE RETAINAGE
NGO VALUE FROM PREVIOUS THIS PERIOD PRESENTLY COMPLETED (G+C) TO FINISH {IF VARIABLE
APBLICATION STORED AND STORED (C-G) RATE)
(D+E) (NOT IN TO DATE
DORE) (D+E+F)
Piping and Accessories Labor $13,500.00 $13,500.00 $0.00
Piping and Accessories Material $11,200.00 $11,200.00 $0.00
Ceneral Conditions $3,000.00 $1,500.00 $1,500.00 50.00% $1,500.00 $150.00
Permits $800.00 $£800.00 $800.00 100.00% $80.00
Shop Drawings $1,500.00 $1,500.00 $1,500.00 106.00% $150.00
Mobilization $1.,500.00 $1,500.00 $1,500.00 100.00% $150.00
Orwner Training & Record Drawings $2,000.00 $2,000.00 30.00
08&M Manuals $2,000.00 $2,000.00 $0.00
Punchlist Closeouts $2,000.00 $2,000.00 50.00
Demobitization $1,000.060 $1,000.00 £0.00
Sanitary Manholes Labor $6,500.00 $6,500.00 $0.00
Sanitary Manholes Material $7,500.00 $7,500.00 $0.00
Sanitary Sewer Lines Labor $12.000.00 $12,000.00 $0.00
Sanitary Sewer Lines Material $4.500.00 $4,500.00 £0.00
Grinder Pump Labor §6,500.00 $6,500.00 $0.00
Urinder Pump Material $2,500.00 $2,500.00 $0.00
Underslab Plumbing Labor $5.000.00 4,100,006 $500.00 £5,000.00 100.00% §500.00
Underslab Plumbing Material $2.000.00 $1,650.00 $350.00 $2,000.00 100.00% $200.00
Above Siab Plumbing Labor $6,500.00 $6,500.00 $0.00
Ahove 8lab Plumbing Material $1,200.00 $1,200.00 $0.00
Domestic Waterlines Labor $8,500.00 $1,000.00 $1.000.00 11.76% $7,500,00 $100.00
Domestic Waterlines Material $1,500.00 $250.00 $250.00 16.67% $1,250.00 $25.00
Plumbing Fixtures Labor $6,000.00 $1,300.00 $1.300.00 21.67% $4 700.00 $130.00
Plumbing Fixtures Material $2,000.00 325000 325000 12.50% $1,750.00 $25.00
Insulation Labor $4,000.00 $4.000.00 30.60
Insulation Materials $2.,600.00 $£2.600.00 30.00
Ath DOCUMENT G763 - CONTINUATION SHEET EGR G702 - 1992 EDITION - AlA - @190
THE AMERICAN INSTITUTE GF ARCHITEGTS, 1735 NEW YORK AVENUE, N.W, WASHINGTON, D.C. 7006-5232 GT03-1992



CONTlNUAT|ON SHEET AIA DOCUMENT G703 PAGE OF PAGES

AlA Document G702, APPLICATION AND CERTIFICATION FOR PAYMENT, containing APPLICATION NO: THRER
Contractor's signed certification is attached. APPLICATION DATE: 10/03/24
In tabulations below, amounts are stated to the nearest doliar, PERIOD TO: 10/03/24
Use Column 1 on Contracts where variable retainage for line items may apply. ARCHITECT'S PROJECT NO:; 23033-BG 24-162
A B C D ¥ E G H I
ITEM DESCRIPTION OF WORK SCHEDULED WORK COMPLETED MATERIALS TOTAL % BALANCE RETAINAGE
NO. VALUE FROM PREVIOUS THISPERIOD PRESENTLY COMPLETED (G=C) TO FINISH (IF VARIABLE
APPLICATION STORED AND STORED - RATE)
D+ E) (NOT IN TO DATE
D QR E) (D+E+F)
Stone Backfill Labor $2,600.00 £1,200.00 $600.00 $1,800.00 69.23% $800.00 $180.00
Stone Backfill Material $2,800.00 51,300.00 $675.00 £1,975.00 70.54% $825.00 $197.50
uipment tal $5,000.00 $1,300.00 $1.325.00 $2,625.00 52.50% $2,375.00 $262.50
General Conditions $£3,250.00 $850.00 $850.00 26.15% $2,400.00 £85.00
Permits $800.00 $800.00 $800.00 100.00% $80.00
Shop Drawings $1,800.00 $1,800.00 $1,800.00 100.00% $180.00
Mobilization $1,8G0.00 $1.800.00 20.00
Owner Training $1,200.00 $1.200.00 £0.00
Record Drawings $1,200.00 $1.200.00 $0.00
Q&M Manuals $1,200.00 $1.200.00 50.00
Punchlist/Closecuts $2.300.00 $2,300.00 $0.00
Demobilization $1,200.00 $1.200.00 $0.00
Tube Heaters Labor $12.290.00 $12,290.00 $0.00
Tube Heaters Materials $1,800.00 $1,800.00 $0.00
Sheetmetal Duct Labor $£2 800.00 $2,800.00 $0.00
Sheetmetal Duct Materials $800.00 $80:0.00 $0.00
(irilles, Registers & Diffusers Labor $2,090.00 $2,080.00 $0.00
Cirilles, Registers & Diffusers Material $500.00 $500.00 £0.00
Exhaust Fans Labor $2,800.00 $2,800.60 $0.00
Exhaust Fans Material 31,100.00 $1,100.60 $0.00
Heaters Labor $2,800.00 $2,800.00 50.00
Heaters Material $£1,100.00 $1,i00.00 $0.00
Wall Louvers Labor $1,800.00 $1,800.00 £0.00
‘Wall Louvers Material $500.00 $500.00 $0.00
(jas Piping Labor $6,800.00 $6,800.00 $50.00
(Gas Piping Material $1,800.00 $1,800.00 $50.00

AlA DOCUMENT G703 - CONTINUATION SHEET FOR G702 - 1992 EDITION - AlA - ©1092
THE AMERICAN INSTITUTE OF ARCHITEGTS, 1735 NEW YORK AVENUE, N'W. WASHINGTON, D.C. 20006-5232 G703-1932



CONTINUATION SHEET

AfA DOCUMENT G703 PAGE OF PAGES
AIA Document G702, APPLICATION AND CERTIFICATION FOR PAYMENT, containing APPLICATION NO: THREE
Contractor’s signed certificution is attached. APPLICATION DATE: 146/03/24
In tabulations below, amounts are stated to the nearest doliar. PERIOD TO: 10/03/24
Use Cotumn ! on Contracts where variable retainage for line items may apply. ARCHITECT'S PROJECT NO: 23033-BG 24-182
A B C D E ¥ 4 H i
ITEM DESCRIPTION OF WORK. SCHEDULED WORK COMPLETED MATERIALS TOTAL % BALANCE RETAINAGE
NO. VALUE FROM PREVIOUS THIS FERIOD PRESENTLY COMPLETED (G+0) TO FINISH {IFVARIABLE
APPLICATION STORED AND STORED {(C-G) RATE)
(D+E) (NOT IN TO PATE
D ORE) (BHE+E)
Countrols Labor $2,400.00 $2,400.00 30.00
Controls Material $1,400.00 $1,400.00 $0.00
i $3,200.00 $3.200.00 £0.00
Lighting Material $16,500.00 516,500.00 $0.00
Lighting Labor $11,060.00 $11,000.00 $0.00
Branch Conduit Lighting Material $16,500.00 316,500.00 $0.00
Branch Conduit Lighting Labor $11,000.00 $11,000.00 $0.00
Branch Conduit Power Material $11.000.00 $11,000.00 $0.00
Branch Conduit Power Labor $16,500.00 $16,500.00 $0.00
Panel Feeder Conduit Material $16,500.00 $16,500.00 $0.00
Panel Feeder Conduit Labor $22.000.00 $22,000.00 $0.00
Site & Utility Conduit Material $27.500.00 $5,500.00 $5,500.00 $11,000.00 40.00% $16,500.00 $1,100.00
Site & Utility Conduit Labor $22.000.00 $6,800.00 $6.800.00 3091% $15,200.00 $680.00
Demolition & Temp Material $9.900.00 $9.900.00 $0.00
BDemolition & Temp Labor $33,000.00 $1,100.00 $1,100.00 31331% £31.900.00 $1:0.00
Branch Lighting Wire Material $16,500.00 34,000.00 $4,0:00.00 24.24% $12.500.00 $400.00
Branch Lighting Wire Labor $11,000.00 $11,000.00 $0.00
Branch Power Wire Material $22,000.00 $22.000.00 30.00
Branch Power Wire Labor $16,560.00 $16,500.00 $06.060
Pane] Feeder Wire Material $22,000.00 $6,000.00 $6.,000.00 27.27% $16,000.00 $600.60
Panel Feeder Wire Labor $12529.00 $2,500.00 $2,500.00 1995% $10,029.00 $250.00
Miscetlaneous Speaker Material $11,000.00 $11,000.00 $0.00
Miscellaneous Speaker Labor $8.800.00 $8.800.00 $0.00
Alternate Branch Conduit Material $4.400.00 $4,400.00 $0.00
Altemate Branch Conduit Labor $2.200.00 $2,200.00 $0.00
Alternate Branch Wire Material $3.300.00 $3,300.00 $0.00
ATA DOCUMENT G700 - CONTINUATION SHEET FOR G702 - 1952 EDITION - AlA - €1092
THE AMERICAN INSTITUTE OF ARCHITECTS, 1735 NEW YORK AVENUE, N.W. WASHINGTON, D.C. 20006-5232 G703-1992



CONTINUATION SHEET Ald DOCUMENT G703 PAGE OF PAGES

AIA Document G702, APPLICATION AND CERTIFICATION FOR PAYMENT, containing APPLICATION NO: THREE
Contractor's signed certification is attached. APPLICATION DATE: 10/03/24
In tabulations below, amounts are stated to the nearest dollar. PERIOD TO: 10/03/24
Use Column 1 on Contracts where variable retainage for line items may apply. ARCHITECT'S PROJECT NO: 23033-BG 24-162
A B C D [ E F G H 1

ITEM DESCRIPTION OF WORK SCHEDULED WORK COMPLETEDR MATERIALS TOTAL % BALANCE RETAINAGE

NO. VALUE FROM PREVICUS THIS PERIOD PRESENTLY COMPLETED (G+Cy T0 FINISH (IF VARIABLE

APPLICATION STORED AND STORED {C-G) RATE)
(D+E) {NOT IN TO DATE
D QR E) (D+E+E)
$3,850.00 $0.00

$0.00
$0.00
30.00
30.00
$0.00
$0.00
- 50.00
GRAND TOTALS $1,349,887.40 $210,255.00 3153,020.40 $0.00 $363,275.40 278 3986,612.00 $36,327 54

Users may obtain validation of this document by requesting of the license a completed AIA Document D401 - Certification of Document’s Authenticity

AIA DOCUMENT G703 - GCONTINUATION SHEET FOR G702 - 1992 EDITION * AlA - €195
THE AMERICAN INSTITUTE OF ARCHITECTS, 1735 NEW YORK AVENUE, NW. WASHINGTON, [.C. 20006-5232 GT03-1992



CONTINUATION SHEET

AIA DOCUMENT G703

APPLICATION NO: THREE
APPLICATION DATE: 10/03/24

PERIOD TO: 16/03/24
ARCHITECT'S PROFECT NO: 23303 BG 24-162

AIA Document G702, APPLICATION AND CERTIFICATION FOR PAYMENT, containing
Contractor's signed cestification is attached.

In tabulations below, amounts are stated o the nearest dollar.
Use Column I on Contracts where variable retainage for line items may apply.

A B C D B ¥ G H 1
Owner Direct Purchase Order SCHEDULED WORK COMPLETED MATERIALS TOTAL % BALANCE RETAINAGE
VALUE i PRESENTLY COMPLETED (G+0) TO FINISH (IFVARIABLE
APPLICATION STORED AND STORED {(C-G) RATE)
N+ E) (NOT IN TO BATE
D ORE) (D+E+F)
1 IMI Concrete $33,000.00 £11,704.20 $3,275.00 $14,979.20 45.39% $18,020.80
2 MMI of Kentucky $7,500.00 $2,374.00 $1,612.50 $3,986.50 53.15% $3,513.50
3 Schiller Hardware $24.500.060 $919.86 $919.86 3.75% $23,580.14
4 Lee Building Products $38,000.00 $38,000.00
5 Vailey Interior Products $7,000.00 £7,000.00
6 Superior Mason Products $53,880.00 $53,880.00
7 Blue Mountain Company $73,161.12 §73,161.12
8 Master Halco 53144148 $31,441.48
9 Ferguson Enterprises $78.,000.00 $1,395.15 $1,250.65 $2,645.80 3.39% $75,354.20
10 R.L.Craig Company $34,020.00 $34,020.00
11 Fckart Supply $26,610.00 $18,322.25 $18,322.25 68.85% 58.,287.75
GRAND TOTALS $407,112.60 $15473.35 $25380.26 $0.00 $40,853.6] 10.03% $366,258.99 $0.00
Users may obtain validation of this document by requesting of the Hcense a completed AlA Document D404 - Certification of Document's Authenticity
AIA DOCUMENT G703 - CONTINUATION SHEET FOR GT0Z - 1882 EDITION - AlA - 1552
$703-1852

THE AMERICAN INSTITUTE OF ARCHITECTS, 1735 NEW YORK AVENUE, NW. WASHINGTON, 0.C. 20006-5232



IMI Kentucky, LLGC Page # 1
1440 Safirda Avanus Custorner Acciff Irvoice Date Dice ¥
Lowisville, KY 40213-1964 108781 08/16/2024

Fo questians, please cell our offics at (502) 456-6930 Total Due 10/106/2024 §3,215,00
if Paid by
Total Bue 10/10/2024 53,275.00

BOURBON €O SCHOOLS C/0 MOMENTUM CO
C/0 MOMENTUM CONSTRUCTICN frrermmmn,
1092 DUVAL ST STE 130 By
LEXINGTON KY 40515

58777 3286

3000-N-CF~-STONE~CC 20.00 oy 154.00 3,080.680
860 16003 HRWR {HIGH RANGE WR) 20,60 /vy 1.5 155.00
860 31 ENVIRCRMENTAIL FEE 2.0 ea 20,00 40.00

* B6050386, 86050387
* * THANK YOU FOR YOUR BUSINESS * ¥

OK to Pay DPO #01

Detach b and et Wi o Sy e tomer A | woice Date . R Y
M) Kentucky, LLC
1440 Selinda Avenue 109751 D9/10/2024 20845143
Loisville, KY 40213-1954 Total Dus
if Patd by 10/16/2024 $3,215.00
Toia) Due
““ = ==_ m f Faid aftar 10/10/2024 $3,275.00
* 0 10 7T0 3 = v
Maks check payable to Irving Msterisls
BOURBON €0 SCHOOLS C/0 MOMENTUM CO o
£/0 MOMENTOM CONSTRUCTION M1 Kentucky, LLC
1092 DUVAL ST STE 130 1440 Sefinda Avente

LEXINGTON KY 40515 Louisvilie, KY 40213-1854



Page: 1

Invoice

Invoice No: 0000122400

MMI Tovoice Date:  H/11/2024
QM Hﬂmaﬂﬂnnﬂu\ Order #: 00001335900

20681 Mercer Road
LEXTNGTON. KY 40511 USA

Customer: 6666
Job:
srson:  DAMON DURRAM
Phone: (859) 255-0070 Salesperson

Fax: (859) 231-6522 Website: www.cmemni.com Contact:  JASON
. .vwonﬁ {859) 382-4360

MOMENTUM CONSTRUCTION BOURBON CO MIDDLE

1092 DUVAL STREET LEXINGTON. KY 40515 USA
S5TE 130

LEXINGTON.KY 40515 USA

BOURBON CO MIDD MMt OUR YARD NET 30

CASTLE3 3" HIGH PLASTIC CASTLE 288.00 288.000 0.00 EA Q.75/EA 216.00
CHAIR :
OK to Pay DPO #02 - No sales tax.
Total Weight: 32 Lhbs Subtotal 216.00
Taxable Total 216.00
HV.684 1286
Trade Discount 0.00
Payment/Credit Amount e, D00

Terms Discount: [EOSNRDURNSURE. 1 1+ ¥ » Y48

STTE00




1032 Rushwood Ct
Lexington, Kentucky 40511
Tel: 859-233-4427 Fax: 859-253-2831

Customer:

{306988) Bourbon Co Board of Education

C/0 Momenium Construction
1092 Duval St. Ste 130

Lexington, Kentucky 40515

Invoice

Invoice # : 671031
Order# : 306988
Date : Sep 13, 2024

Ship To:

(306988) Bourbon Co Board of Education
3343 Lexington Rd.

Paris, Kentucky 40361

Tel: 859-233-4427

Account Code : 13818 Quote # :
Terms : NET60 Purchase Order #
Customer Job # Shipped Via
Salesperson : Andrew Comley Contact : Andrew Comiey
Order Name : Bourbon Co BoE - Misc Upgrades Middle School
Invoiced Product Description
4 Weld charges WELD CHARGES
24 WIRE ANCHCR
4 Weld SUA 3 Sided Frame W/ Spreader Bar
1 3070 SGL 534 M 16 CR KD 4"HD-8GL LH {(E1; MWE(2); U453)
1 3070 SGL 534 M 16 CR KD 4"HD-SGL LH (E10; E3; MWE(2); U453)
1 3070 SGL 534 M 16 CR KD 4"HD-SGL RH (E1; E10; MW6E(2); U453)
1 3070 SGL 534 M 16 CR KD 4"HD-SGL RH (E10; E3; MWB(2); U453)
ipment Date Note
254086 Sep 13,2024 Delivery needs to be made to the back of football field. Follow road to trucks.
Onsite Contact Mike Jones 606-336-2101 Address 3343 Lexington Rd, Paris, Ky
403861
Pre-Tax Total 919.86
Kentucky State Tax : 0.00
Amount Due : 919.86

Ok to Pay DPO #03

e P

REMIT TO: P.O. Box 99768
LOUISVILLE, KY 40269

Printed Sep 16, 2024 7:42 AM
Page 1 of 1



4

/

) INVOICE NUMBER ;  TOTALBUE . | " CUSTOMER PAGE
ﬂ ; £5465148-1 364328 650805 1oft
1100 BROCK MCVEY DRIVE PLEASE REFER TO INVOICE NUMBER WHEN
LEXINGTON, KY 405084116 MAKING PAYMENT AND REMIT TO:

FERGUSON ENTERFPRISES LLC #20
PO BOX 100288

Please contact with Questions: 855-254-4457 ATLANTA, GA 30384-0286

MASTER ACCOUNT NUMBER: 302557

! T SHIP TO!
272 1 MBOAZ2 £0723X 10415 Di3373611805 S2 P10451381 0001:0003
BOURBON COUNTY BOARD OF ED
A :_:_.___z__.m_z_.__m_::.:-T:.::::.:—::m;_.5_ 5343 LEXINGTON RD
¥ BOURBON COUNTY BOARD OF ED GO DONAHUE MECHANICAL INC
C/O DONAHUE MECHANICAL ING PURCHASE ORDER # 23033-02-09
PURCHASE ORDER # 20033-02-09
PO BOX 538
MOREHEAD KY 40351-0036
SHiP | SELL TAX CODE FUSTOMER ORDER NUMBER | GALESMAN OB NAME NVOICE DATE| BATGH |
WHSE. | WHSE, m i I o
2655 | 2655 KYE 23033-02-09 i ASL BOURBON CO MIDDLE SCHOOL,  0%/03/24 | 482415
'ORDERED |~ SHIPPED - | NMEMNUMBER ' 1.0 w0 . DESCRIPTION - UMITPRICE -} UM | '  AMOUNT
3 5P WEDA04PASE FHE ELR ORN AB VB TOP ST4 435 ¢ EA G458
INVOICE SUB-TOTAL 543,28

LEAD LAW WARNING: IT I8 ILLEGAL TO INSTALL PRODUCTS THAT ARE NOT “LEAD FREE" I8 ACCORDANCE WITH

LIS FEDERAL Gk OTHER APPLICABLE LAV IN POTABLE/WATER SYSTEMS ANTICIPATEDR FOR HUMAN CONSUMPTION
PRODUCTS WITH *NF IN THE DESCRIPTION ARE NOT LEAD FREE AND CAN ONLY DE INSTALLED IN

NON-POTABLE APPLICATIONS. BUYER 15 SOLELY RESEONSIBLE FOR PRODUCT SELECTION.

0¥ .
§-21- 2024
Doo * 23033 02 0%

OK to Pay DPO #09

| ooking for a more convenient way to pay your biii?

Log in to Ferguson.com and request access to Online Bill Pay.

i 1 H

TERMS:  NET 16TH PROX _ ORIGINAL INVOICE - TOTAL DUE $643.28

All past due amaunds are subject tv a service charge of 1.5% per month. of the maximum allowed by law, if lower. if Buyer falfs {o pay within terms, then in
addition 1o other remedies, Buyer agrees to pay Seller afl costs of collection, including reascnable attorney fees. Complele terms and conditions are available
upon request or at w@nm”:&sﬁﬁmﬂm:maz.oc:.;no:nm:%mumamx_:moﬁ_\am,om.wm,m. incorporated by reference. Sefler may convert checks 1o ACH.

0631:0083



v

INVOICE NUMBER | .

. FOTAL DRE

LUSTOMER

PAGE

6477263 |

$589.70

550805

1of1

PLEASE REFER TO INVOICE NUMBER WHEN
MAKING PAYMENT AND REMIT TO:

1100 BROCK MCVEY DRIVE
LEXINGTON, KY 405094116

FERGUSON ENTERPRISES LLC #20
PO BOX 100286

Please contact with Questions; 553-254-4457 ATLANTA, GA 30384-0286

MASTER ACCOUNT NUMBER: 302687

T T SHIP YO:

5222 1 MBO.622 £0223 10416 D13323612011 52 10461351 D0DZ:0003

:_:___.:_.m.n:-:_:_._mu.:._mr_z__»nzm___::_wmmr__m_

BOURBON COUNTY BOARD OF ED
GO DONAHUE MECHANICAL INC
PURCHASE ORDER # 23033-G2-08
PQ BOX 836

MOREHEAD KY 40351-0936

BOURBON COUNTY BOARD OF £D
3343 LEXINGTON RD

C/O DONAHUE MECHANICAL INC
PURCHASE ORDER # 23033-02-09

SHiP T SELL TAX COBE EUSTOMER ORDER NUMBER SALESMAN JOB NANE TNVOICE DATE| BATGH
WHSE. | WHSE. "
2655 | 2655 KYE BOURBON CO MIDDLE SC ASL BOURBON CO MIDDLE SCHOOL|  093/24 | 482415
ORDERED. |~ SHIPPED .|  ITEMNUMBER . i ... .. - - = DESCRIFTION LT UMTPRICE . ] UM AMOUNT..

3 30 | LHARDKZ0 3X 30 L HARD COP TUBE 354578 | E ErEn

2 2 | coK | 2 WROT CXC 90 ELL 2-1/8 OD 41572| EA 53,14

4 £ coapx 2 WROT COF GAP 2-1/8 0D 20405 | EA 8162

INVOICE SUB-TOTAL 569.70

L EAD LAW WARNING: ITIS ILLESAL TO INSTALL PRODLUCTS THAT ARE NOT "LEAD FREE" IN ACCORDANCE WITH

LS FEDERAL QR OTHER }vmu_.UWM)mrm LAW IN POTABLEWATER SYSTEMS ANTICIPATED FOR HUMAN CONSUMPTION
PRODUCTS WTH *NP IN THE DESCRIPTION ARE NOT LEAD FREE AND CAN ONLY BE INSTALLED IN

NON-POTABLE ARPLICATIONS. BUYER 15 SOLELY RESRONSIBLE FOR PRODUCT SELECTION.

0¥
Rupm Do

q. 21 2024
DPo® 13633-02-0%

OK to Pay DPO #09

F st Zfe

Looking for a more convenient way to pay your bill?

Log in to Ferguson.com and request access to Online Bill Pay.

i
:
|
]

) 7 : ]

TERMS:  NET 10TH PROX ORIGINAL INVOICE |~ TOTALDUE $589.70

All past due amounts are subject 1o a service charge of 1.6% per month, or the maximum allowed by law, if lower. If Buyer fails to pay within terms, thenin
addition to other remedies, Buyer agrees 1o pay Seiler ali costs of collection, including reasonable afftorney fees. Complete terms and conditions are available
upof request or at hitps:/iww. ferguson.comicontentiwebsite-infofterms-of-sale, incorperated by reference. Befler may canvert checks to ACH,

0002:0003



25 i

1100 BROCK MCVEY DRIVE

L

v/

ANVOICE NUMBER

TOTAL DUE

. CUSTOMER

PAGE

8485508

$17.87

650805

1of1

PLEASE REFER TO INVOICE NUMBER WHEN
m LEXINGTON, KY 40508-4116 MAKING PAYMENT AND REMIT TO:
EE
: FERGUSON ENTERPRISES LLC #20
= PO BOX 100288
o Please contact with Quastions: 859-254-4457 ATLANTA, GA 30384-0285
b
= MASTER ACCOUNT NUMBER: 302557
{ R CBHIPTO:
52721 MB 0627 ED223 1417 013323612101 52 PI0461381 00030003
BOURBON COUNTY BOARD OF ED
. :_:_L__:__.“___W.__x__-mm._m_Tm___r_“m:w:r_..x.__.m__ 3343 LEXINGTON RD
Ye¥  BOURBON COUNTY BOARD OF €D S0 DONAHUE MECHANICAL INC
/0 DONAHUE MECHANICAL. ING PURCHASE ORDER # 23033-02-09
PURCHASE ORDER # 23033-02-08
PO BOX 536
MOREHEAD KY 40351-0936
TEHIP SELL TAX CODE CUSTOMER ORDER NUMBER SALESMAN JOB NANE TNVOIGE DATE! BATCH
WHSE, | WHSE. o
2655 2685 KYE 23033-02-08 m ASL BOURBON CO MIDDLE mQ.*Qazr carnsiz4 482415
‘ORDERED | SHIPPED | TEMNUMBER 1 - = ' DESCRIPTION LU TUUNITPRICE L UM AMDUNT
3 T EOwWOM 3 FVC DWW 00 BLL 62251 EA 6.25
1 1 | PRWVSLHIMK 3X3X2 PVC DWV LI S0 ELL 10720 EA 1072
1 1| PFTCP 4 DWV HD HIGH PRES PVC TEST CAP 0720 BA 0.72
INVOICE SUB-TOTAL M 17.67
LEAD LAW WAENING. TS ILLEGAL TO INSTALL PRODUGCTS THAT ARE NOT "LEAD FREE" IN ACCORDANCE WITH !
US FEDERAL R OTHER APPLIGABLE LAW IN POTABLEIWATER SYSTEMS ANTICIPATED FOR HUMAN CONSUMPTION
SRODUGTS WITH “NP IN THE DESCRIPTION ARE NOT LEAD FREE AND CAN ONLY BE INSTALLEE N

NON-POTABLE

APPLICATIONS. BUYER IS SOLELY RESH

yed
/

IGNSIBLE FOR PRODUCT SELECTION.

DY .
§-11- 2024
Dok 1303302 %

OK m,.” Pay N\%Vﬂ

H
|
:

Looking for & more convenient way to pay your bill?

Log in to Ferguson.com and request access to Online Bill Pay.

] i

TERMS:

All past due amounts are subject to a servics charge of 1.5% per month, or
addition to other remedies, Buyer agrees o pay Seller ali cosis of coliection,
upon request or at https:/www ferguson.com/cantentiwebsite-info/terms-of-sa

0603:0003

NET 10TH PROX

ORIGINAL INVOICE

"TOTAL DUE

$17.67

the maximum sliowed by law, if lower. if m.mw_wn {ails to pay within terms, then in
including reasonable attorney fees, Complete terms and conditions are available
i, incarporated by reference. Seller may canvert checks to ACH.




B 1B RIRER RO L R RN

Invoice
’ INVOICE DATE INVOICE NUMBER
Eckart Lexington / 080812024 | S101097583.008
1440 Sunshine Lane b PAGE NO
LEXINGTON, KY 40505-2829 REMIT TC: _ -
Phong 858-303-85820 Eckart Corydon
Fax mmm..mmw.wmco %ﬁco mﬂm_ﬁ._u.mmmm tof
BILL TO: SHIP TO:
"BOURBON GO BOE
5343 LEXINGTON RD BOURBON CO HIGH SCHOOL UPGRADES
N : €0 WHITEHOUSE ELECTRIC
ATTN: DONNA HAMPTON
IO WHITEHOUSE ELECTRIC O LI WN, kv 403249328
PARIS, KY 403611838 :
CUSTOMER NUMBER " CUSTOMER PO NUMBER JOB NAME / RELEASE NUMBER SALESPERSON |
35687 23083-02-11 Jeff Davis
WRITER SHIP VIA TERMS SHIP DATE ORDER DATE
- Jossica Alexander DIRECT Net Due 25th 08/08/2024 08/02/2024
ORDER QTY]| SHIP QTY DESCRIFTION UNIT PRICE EXT PRICE
isa 4eail.OT: LITHONIA B813.190/ea 813.19
2 - TYPE CE: IS 501 M5
Tracking Numbers
176430280341093059
Ok to Pay DPO #11
invoice is due by 09/25/2024 Subtotal 813.19
Past Dus invoices may be subject to 2% late charge. S8H Charges 0.00
Tax 0.00
it igh
Additional freight charges rmay apply. Payments 0.00
Amount Due 813.19

Ponted By: ZSEAN on B/B2624 70325 PMEDT




Eckart Lexington

1440 Sunshine Lane
LEXINGTON, KY 40506-2629
Phone 859-303-8520 ]
Fax §59-623-3800

BHELTO:

BOURBON CO BOE
3343 LEXINGTON RD
. ATTN: DONNA HAMPTON
- G WHITEHOUSE ELECTRIC
PARIS, KY 40361-1038

SHIP TO:

0 HRLVEARRRELRI R LORIERT B

invoice
INVOICE DATE NVOICE NEMBER
081082024 S101007583.002
PAGE NO.

REMIT TO:
Tokart Coryoon
238 Cuntry Roagd 4 Q._“ ._
CORYDON, IN 47412-5988

BOURBON CO HIGH SCHOOL UPGRADES
10 WHITEHOUSE ELECTRIC

109 CARLEY DR
GEORGETOWN, KY 403249328

CUSTOMER NUMBER|  CUSTOMER PO NUMBER JOB NAME / RELEASE NUMBER SALESPERSON
35687 23033-02-11 Joff Davis
 WRITER S SHIP VIA TERMS SHIP DATE ORDER DATE
. Jessica }._mxm.iﬂmw. DIRECT Net Due 25th 08/08/2024 0870212024
ORDER GTY] SHIP QTY : DESCRIPTION UNIT PRICE EXT PRICE
1ea - tea|LOT: LITHONIA 451.840fea 451.84
. 5 - TYPE RPZ: RPP2O D 24V
EFP G2 .
Ok to Pay DPO #11
Involca is due by 09/25/2024 Subtotal 451.84
Past Due invoices may be subject to 2% late charge. 58H Charges 0.00
Additional freight ch Tax 0.00
ional fraight charges may apply.
9 ges may apply Payments v
Amount Due 451.84

Prirgad By: ZSEAN on 872024 7X)3:24 P EDT




(R

invoice
ISVOICE DATE INVOIGE NUMBER
Eckart r&é? 08/08/2024 £401097583.004
1440 Sunshine Lane PAGE NO
LEXINGTON, KY 40505-2029 REMIT TO: -
Phong 589-303-8520 Eckart Coydon
Fax 859-523-3800 e 115988 1ot
BILL TO: SHIP TCO:
BOUREBON CO BOE 3
- BOURBON CO HIGH SCHOOL UPGRADES
R O D ON C/O WHITEHOUSE ELECTRIC
C/O WHITEHOUSE ELECTRIC B L W, Koy 40324-8328
PARIS, KY 40361-1038 ,
CLUSTOMER NUMBER]  CUSTOMERPONUMBER | JOB NAME / RELEASE NUMBER SALESPERSON
35687 23033-02-11 Jeff Davis
WRITER CSHIP WIA TERMS SHIP DATE ORDER DATE
Jessica Alekander DIRECT Net Due 25th 08/08/2024 |  08/02/2024
ORDER QTY| SHIP OTY . DESCRIPTION . UNIT PRICE EXT PRICE
Aea 1galLOT: LITHONIA . 2881.800/ea 2881.80
5 - TYPE BE: RBAY BLDE4OWCP M4
2 - TYPE D ZL1IN L4B
. 3000LM FST MVOLT 40K 80CRI WH
5 . TYPE 058 NCM PDT O RJB
18 - TYPE P: NPP18 EFP
1 - TYPE PV: NPP16 EFP SA
Tracking Numbers
1Z232137603460009784
Ok to Pay DPO #11
invoics is due by 0%/25/2024 Subtotal 2881.80
Past Due involces may be subject to 2% late charge. S8H Charges 0.00
" Tax
Additional freight charges may apply. i
Payments 0.00
Printad By: Z5EAN on QI872634 70525 PM EDT Amount Due 2881.80




AR DRI ()R

invoice
F - INVOICE DATE ] - iNVOICE NUMBER
Eckart Lexington o : 082072024 m.ﬁouowﬂmmm.onm
1440 Sunshine Lane . : . " PAGENO.
LEXINGTON, KY 305052029 . . . § [— AR WU
Phone 853-303-8520 - Eckutl Corpdon
Fax 858-523-3800 . : AR oT, e 126068 Toft
BILLTO: - _ S SHIP TO:
sssstEXiCTON o - IR e ey vrenwoss
- ATTN: DONNA HAMPTON : _
' CIO WHITEHOUSE ELECTRIC _ R R Y 40324.5328
PARIS, KY 40361-1038 _ ' :
| 0B Nave /Release nivaer |
Jeff Davis
CSHIPVIA - terws L sweoare ] oroerpate.
DIRECT Net Due 25th 08/20/2024 08/02/2024
1ea|LOT: LH} LIGH o o . 3454 890/ea 345489
2 - TYPE D: ADJLSTABLE : .
110" AIRCRAFT-CABLE WITH Y
[HANGER (1 PAIR)
{1« TYPE DE: ADJUSTABLE
0 AIRCRAFT CABLE WITH Y
HANGER (1 PAIR)
© 1 -TYPE CTRLS: CONTROLS
: IPRE-WIRE; START-UP & S‘.Pmmbz.“.x\
Ok to Pay DPO #11
invoice is due by 0912612024 Subtotal 3454.89
Past Due invoices may be subject to 2% late charge. S&H Charges 0.00
Tax 0.00
Additional freight charges may apply. Payments 0.00
Amount Due 3454 89
Printed By: ZSEAN o 82042024 702.46 PM £0T




1 1RFERRVER Y 1HRHRI B

Invoice
RVOICEDATE | - INVOICE NUMBER -~
N 09/26/2024 S101097583.008
Eckart Lexington e
1440 Sunshine Lane PAGE NO.
LRHCuk B e
ne N
Fax 859-523-3800 mw%sm.anmmﬂﬁmwx 128068 1of1
BlILL TO: SHIP TO:
- BOURBON COBOE :
BOURBON CO HIGH SCHOOL UPGRADES
3343 | EXINGTON RD) GO WHITEHOUSE ELECTRIC
oM DRI 109 CARLEY DR
BARIS, KY 403611038 _ GEQRGETOWN, KY 40324-9328
T CUSTOMER PO NOMBER. | JOB NAME/RELEASENUMBER | . CSALESPERSON . .
| 23033-02-11 Jeff Davis
S ghibviA “qeAms. o | swiepate | oRoER DATE
DIRECT ' Net Due 25th 00/26/2024 |  08I02/2024
STy T Descmwenon. . | UNTPRIGE: EXTRRIGE
tea 1eaiLOTLITHONIA 8681.820/ea - B681.82
) : \m.w - TYPE B: CPRB 18000LM
IMVOLT 40K BOCRI PM NLTAIRZ
. |RMSOD45 SCF240 DWH
5 - TYPE BE: CPRB 18000LM
MVOLT 40K 80CRE PM SCF240 DWH
8- TYPE OL1E: WOGEZ LED
" P1SW 40K BOCRE VW MVOLT SRM
JPIRIFC3V E10WH DDBXD
5-TYPEX LVE1R
120277 EL N UM CW
Ck to Pay DPO #11
Lz
Invoice is due by 11/25/2024 Subtotal B681.82
Past Due invoices may be subject to 2% late charge. 5&H Charges 0.00
Additional freight ch Tex 0.00
fong} freight charges ma ly.
g 9 Y apply Payments 0.00
Armount Due 8681.82
Printedt By: Z3EAN on $/20/202¢ 70238 PR EDT




mnnun rmxgaa
1440 Bonshine Lane
LEXINGTON, KY 40505.262¢
Phone 850-303-8520

Fax 859-523-3800

Bkl ,M.O

BOURBON CO BOE

3343 LEXINGTON RD

ATTN: DONNA HAMPTON
C/0 WHITEHOUSE ELECTRIC
PARIS, KY 40361-1038

T TR T

Invoice
INVOICE DATE 7] INVOICE NUMBER.
0912612024 S$101097883.010
REMT TOL
Eekar Corpdon
m%mﬁ%nmﬁ:m% foft

SHIPTO:

BOURBON CO HIGH SCHOOL CﬁQW»UMm
CIO WHITEHOUSE ELECTRIC

108 CARLEY DR

GEORGETOWN, KY 40324-9328

JOBNAME / RELEASE NUMBER. | .~ SALESPERSON
23033-02-11 Jeff Davis
L WRITER USHIPVIA T Lo TemMs. o1 SHIPDATE - | ORDERDATE:
Jessica Alexander DIRECT Net Due 25th 08/26/2024 08/02/2024

: e DESCRIPTION 1 EXTPRICE

lea 1eall.OT: LITHONIA mmwm Ec_,mm 2038.71

c g - TYPE A: 2BLT2 20L ADP
-1 |BZ1LPB40
- 45~ TYPE AE: 2BLT2 20L
" IADP GZ1 E10WLCP LP840
1-TYPE DE: ZLIN L48
3G00LM FST MVOLT 40K 80CRI
- {ETOWLCP WH
. Tracking Numbers
143213760340228254
Ok to Pay DPO #11

Involce is due by 11/25/2024 Subtotal 2038.71
Past Due inveices may be subject to 2% late charge. S&H Charges 0.00
Tax 0.00

Additional freight charges may apply. Payments 0.00
Amount Due 2036.71

Prirdod By; ZSEAN o /2812024 70126 PM EDT






















Y

ACORD CERTIFICATE OF LIABILITY INSURANCE el

THIS CERTIFICATE 18 ISSUED AS A MATTER OF INFORMATION ONLY AND CONFERS NO RIGHTS UPON THE CERTIFICATE HOLDER. THIS
CERTIFICATE DOES NOT AFFIRMATIVELY OR NEGATIVELY AMEND, EXTEND OR ALTER THE COVERAGE AFFORDED BY THE POLICIES
BELOW. THiIS CERTIFICATE OF INSURANCE DOES NOT CONSTITUTE A CONTRACT BETWEEN THE ISSUING INSURER(S), AUTHORIZED
REPRESENTATIVE OR PRODUCER, AND THE CERTIFICATE HOLDER.

IMPORTANT: W the certificate holder is an ADDITIONAL INSURED, the policy{ies) must have ADDITIONAL INSURED provisions or be endorsed.
i SUBRCGATION 1S WAIVED, subjact to the terms and conditions of the policy, certain policles may require an endorsement. A statement on
this certificate does not confer rights to the certificate hotder in Heu of such endorsemant{s).

PRODUCER GONIACT  Teri Pichey
Chas. H, Bliz ins. Agency vx: mzzm o (859) 431-1235 _ ﬂxn,g” {8509) 431-0437
809 Wright's Summit Parkway oAk . TemiP@bilzins.com
Suite 210 INSURER(S) AFFORDING COVERAGE A §
Fi. Wright KY 41014 INSURERA: Bfange Insurance 14060.
INSURED wSurerB: [CY Assoc. General Contractors (AGC)

Whitehouse Electric, inc. INSURER C :

109 Carley Drive INSURER B :

IMSURER E :

Georgetown KY 40324 INSURER F ¢

COVERAGES CERTIFICATE NUMBER: _ 24-25 Mastor - Grange REVISION NUMBER:

THIS IS TO CERTIFY THAT THE POLICIES OF INSURANCE LISTED BELOW HAVE BEEN ISSUED TO THE INSURED NAMED ABOVE FOR THE POLICY PERIOD
INDICATED. NOTWITHSTANDING ANY REQUIREMENT, TERM OR CONDITION OF ANY CONTRACT OR OTHER DOCUMENT WITH RESFECT TO WHICH THIS
CERTIFICATE MAY BE 1SSUED OR MAY PERTAIN, THE INSURANCE AFFORDED BY THE POLICIES DESCRIBED HEREIN {5 SUBJECT TO ALL THE TERMS,
EXCLUSIONS AND CONDITIONS OF SUCH POLICIES. LIMITS SHOWN MAY HAVE BEEN REQUCED BY PAID CLAIMS.

SR AUBLISUEN E
ey TYPE OF INSURARCE Moo twvn POLICY NUMBER SN _Hm.&m._mn.a?__m..aﬂ LIMTS
D] COMMERGIAL GENERAL LIABILITY EACH OCCURRENCE 5 1.000,000
[DANAGE 10 RENTED
| cLams-mae _m OCCUR PREMISES (Es oezurrence | 5 D000
- MED EXP [Any 6ne person) s 10,000
A N Y | ¥ | CPP28B3066 01/01/2024 | OHOW025 | prpaonaL & ADY INJLRY ¢ 1,000,000
| GENL AGGREGATE LIMIT APPLIES PER: GENERAL AGGREGATE s 2000000
| [ roucy @ wm%m D Loc PRODUCTS - cOMP/OPAGE | 2000000
OTHER: $
AUTOMOBILE LIABILITY oﬁ OMBINED SINGLE LIMTY s 1,000,000
S any auTo BODILY INJURY (Perperson) | §
| owWNED SCHEDULED
A || Auras onwy ATOR CA2883067 0170172024 | 01/01/2025 | BODLY INJURY (Par accident) |
HIRED NON-OWNED PROPERTY DAMAGE S
|| AUTOS ONLY ALITOS ONLY {Per secidentt
$
<) umwBRELLALIAS. | 3 pocur EACH OCCURRENGE g 2,000,000
A EXCESS LIAB CLAIMS-MADE CUP2683068 01012024 | 010172025 | puaneeate ¢ 2,000,000
oen | 2] aerenvion s 0 $
WORKERS COMPENSATION BER OTH-
AND EMPLOYERS' LIABILITY I X Stinre [& 500000
ANY PROPRIETORPARTNEREXECUTIVE L UL,
B | ieoIMEIRE TaL Ly [ [wa 6842 01/01/2024 | 01/01/2025 | EL.EACHACCIDENT s TS
{Mandatory In NH) E.L. DISEASE - EA EMPLOYEE 1§ ™ *
If yes, describe under 4.500.000
DESCRIPTION OF OPERATIONS batow EL DISEASE-POLICY LIMIT _{§ oUd
i Rentedfl.eased Limit §125,000
Rented or Leased Equipment L.
A | Installation Floater CPP2883066 01/01/2024 | 01/01/2025 |installation Floater Limit $100,000
DESCRIPTION OF OPERATICNS / LOCATIONS / VEHICLES (ACORD 104, Additdonat R ks Schaedule, may be f if more space is required)

Bourbon County Board of Education is included as an Additional insured, including completed operations on a primary & noncontributory basts with waiver
of subrogation applies when required by written contract or agreement. Umbrella is following form.
Coverage included for Property stored at 109 Carley Drive Georgetown, KY 40324 in the amount of $18,322.25

CERTIFICATE HOLDER CANGELLATION

SHOULD ANY OF THE ABOVE DESCRIBED POLICIES BE CANCELLED BEFORE
THE EXPIRATION DATE THEREOF, NOTICE WILL BE DELIVERED IN

Sourbon County Board of Education ACCORDANGE WITH THE POLICY PROVISIONS.
3342 Lexington Rd

AUTHORIZED REPRESENTATIVE
Paris KY 40506-1038 Ve o B %zw\

H g

© 1988-2015 ACORD CORPORATION. All rights reserved.
ACCORD 25 (2016/03) The ACORD name and logo are registered marks of ACORD




